

Type:

## Louisville Metro Government

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 20-APPEAL-

0001

Planning Case

Name:

11

Version: 1

Status: Public Hearing

File created: 5/20/2020 In control: Board of Zoning Adjustment

On agenda: 6/1/2020 Final action:

Title: Request: Appeal of an Administrative Decision

Project Name: Dixie Highway Appeal Location: 7318 Dixie Highway

Appellant: Clear Vision Counseling, LLC

Representative: Clifford H. Ashburner Jurisdiction: Louisville Metro Council District: 12 - Rick Blackwell

Case Manager: Jon E. Crumbie, Planning and Design Coordinator

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 20-APPEAL-0001\_Staff\_Report\_.pdf, 2. 20-APPEAL-0001\_Applicant Info.pdf, 3. 20-APPEAL-

0001\_Power Point\_060120.pdf, 4. 20-APPEAL-0001\_Staff Info.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Request: Appeal of an Administrative Decision

Project Name: Dixie Highway Appeal

Location: 7318 Dixie Highway

Appellant: Clear Vision Counseling, LLC

Representative: Clifford H. Ashburner

Jurisdiction: Louisville Metro

Council District: 12 - Rick Blackwell

Case Manager: Jon E. Crumbie, Planning and Design Coordinator